FEDERACION BALEAR

Fecha Listado: 20/09/2020
Hora Listado: 16:17:13

CTO BALEARES 52 CATEGORIA MASCULINO 2020

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford

(Recorrido: MAIORIS)

GENERALHANDICAP 52 CATEGORIA (ASC: 0)
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AMOROS PRATS, ANTONI
BONET MASCARO, JOAN
MOREY SAMPOL, BARTOLOME
BORRAS GUERRA, HUGO
NADAL JUAN, JUAN

RICHARD JUMBO, FABRIZIO
QUIROGA, JOSE MAXIMILIANO
MARTINEZ RAMIREZ, JUAN JOSE
DURAN SERRA, BARTOMEU
SANCHEZ QUIJADA, FRANCISCO
PADROS LANDA, ALVARO
VALLES AMILLACH, MARCOS
NUSTEDT, ASTIN RICHARD
MUNARET VILARRODONA, PEDRO
BERNAT ESCUDERO, JOSE
KWIK, EMMANUEL

PLANET RULL, GERARD
ALBERTI GUAL, JUAN MANUEL
BERNAL GARCIA, GONZALO
SOLIS ARELLANO, ALFONSO
DOIZTUA CALERO, IGNACIO
FERNANDEZ ARTEAGA, IVAN
SERNA SIERRA, JUAN

CASADO RUBIO, JOAQUIN
ARTIGUES MESQUIDA, JUAN
NOGUERA COLL, JOSE
MUGUERZA HUGUET, LUIS
MARTINEZ ROMAN, INIGO

CLUB

FEDERACION BALE
SON SERVERA
FEDERACION BALE
MAIORIS
FEDERACION BALE
ANDRATX

MAIORIS
FEDERACION BALE
SON ANTEM
MAIORIS

SON ANTEM
FEDERACION BALE
SON MUNTANER
MAIORIS

SON ANTEM
BENDINAT

SON ANTEM
FEDERACION BALE
SANTA PONSA
ANDRATX
FEDERACION BALE
MALL PUNTIRO
SON TERMENS
FEDERACION BALE
FEDERACION BALE
FEDERACION BALE
MALL PUNTIRO
SON MUNTANER

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

36,0
36,0
36,0
35,9
36,0
35,2
28,7
36,0
26,5
26,9
20,2
30,8
35,5
33,6
29,6
30,3
26,5
36,0
26,5
28,3
30,0
27,8
26,6
26,5
33,5
34,9
26,5
36,0

VN OVNZTZTNNNNDZTNDNTNTNNZIZIDPIWZZZ

=SS SIS SESESEEESEESEEEEESELES S

FECHA: 20/09/2020 CODIGO: BP1620103
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